
58908 Edinburgh Health and Social Care Partnership 

Edinburgh Health & Social Care Partnership entry on www.public-sector.co.uk 

I am writing to ask for help regarding contact details of the enclosed pages being checked, 

updated and returned to us. 

We have included what we believe to be the Senior Management, Key Posts and Directors 

within your organisation, but would really appreciate you checking the information we have 

and adding any missing posts and people, plus emails if possible. 

Organisation Information (please amend/add information if required). 

Please refer to the updated information provided below: 

Organisation Name: Edinburgh Health & Social Care Partnership 

Main Address: Waverley Court, 4 East Market Street, EDINBURGH, EH8 8BG 

Main Phone Number: 0131 200 2324 

Number of Employees: 5000 to 9999  

 

Edinburgh Integration Joint Board 

 

Chairman 

Name: Ms K (Katharina) Kasper 

Job Title: Chair 

Waverley Court, 4 East Market Street, Edinburgh EH8 8BG 

Tel: 0131 200 2324 

E-mail: katharina.kasper@nhs.scot 

 

Vice/Deputy Chairman 

Name: Councillor Conor Savage 

Job Title: Vice Chair 

Waverley Court, 4 East Market Street, Edinburgh EH8 8BG 

Tel: 0131 200 2324 

E-mail: cllr.conor.savage@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Edinburgh Health and Social Care Partnership 
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Chief Officer 

Name: Ms C (Christine) Laverty 

Job Title: Chief Officer 

Waverley Court, 4 East Market Street, Edinburgh EH8 8BG 

Tel: 0131 200 2324 

E-mail: christine.laverty@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Top Level Director 

Name: Mr R (Robin) Balfour 

Job Title: Clinical Director 

Waverley Court, 4 East Market Street, Edinburgh EH8 8BG 

Tel: 0131 200 2324 

E-mail: Robin.Balfour@nhs.scot 

 

Top Level Director 

Name: Mr A (Andrew) Hall 

Job Title: Service Director - Strategic Planning 

Waverley Court, 4 East Market Street, Edinburgh EH8 8BG 

Tel: 0131 200 2324 

E-mail: Andrew.Hall@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Top Level Director 

Name: Ms J (Jill) Irwin 

Job Title: Chief Nurse 

Waverley Court, 4 East Market Street, Edinburgh EH8 8BG 

Tel: 0131 200 2324 

E-mail: jill.irwin2@nhs.scot 

 

Top Level Director 
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Name: Mr M (Mike) Massaro-Mallinson 

Job Title: Service Director – Operations 

Waverley Court, 4 East Market Street, Edinburgh EH8 8BG 

Tel: 0131 200 2324 

E-mail: Mike.Massaro-Mallinson@nhs.scot 

 

Top Level Director 

Name: Ms M (Moira) Pringle 

Job Title: Chief Finance Officer 

Waverley Court, 4 East Market Street, Edinburgh EH8 8BG 

Tel: 0131 200 2324 

E-mail: Moira.Pringle@nhs.scot 

 

Second Level – Head of Service 

Name: Angela Lindsay 

Job Title: Head of Service Home First, Community Rehabilitation and Reablement 

South East Office, 40 Captains Road, Edinburgh EH17 8QF 

Tel: 0131 529 5151 

E-mail: angela.lindsay@nhs.scot 

 

Name: Anna Duff 

Job Title: Head of Service Mental Health, Substance Use and Learning Disabilities 

North West Office, 8 West Pilton Gardens, Edinburgh EH30 9HP 

Tel: 0131 529 5050 

E-mail: Anna.Duff@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Name: Amegad Abdelgawad 

Job Title: Head of Service Primary Care 

Waverley Court, 4 East Market Street, Edinburgh EH8 8BG 

Tel: 0131 200 2324 
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E-mail: amegad.abdelgawad@nhs.scot 

 

Name: Derek McEwan 

Job Title: Interim Head of Service Community Hospitals, Care Homes and Technology 

Ainslie Park Hospital, 133 Grange Loan, Edinburgh EH9 2HL 

Tel: 0131 537 9000 

E-mail:  Derek.McEwan@nhs.scot 

 

Name: Matt Kennedy 

Job Title: Head of Service Assessment and Care 

Waverley Court, 4 East Market Street, Edinburgh EH8 8BG 

Email: matt.kennedy@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Name: Jess Brown 

Job Title: Head of Service Strategic Change 

Waverley Court, 4 East Market Street, Edinburgh EH8 8BG 

Tel: 0131 200 2324 

E-mail: Jessica.brown@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Name: Robert Smith 

Job Title: Head of Service Commissioning, Contracts and Brokerage 

Waverley Court, 4 East Market Street, Edinburgh EH8 8BG 

Tel: 0131 200 2324 

E-mail: r.smith@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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